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LE22-0085-TR-CVF
DAVID D. GRASS (OH1777003089D)
9/21/2022

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email :tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs. 
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

none
This is to certify that the images 
appearing are an accurate and 
complete reproduction of a case file 
document delivered in the regular 
course of business.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

ATTORNEY
*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.
PUCO

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 

Date Processed



9/21/22, 2:00 PM

none

none

RESPONDENT
ATTORNEY

NONE
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PARTY OF RECORD
GRASS, DAVID D
1308 SR39NE

Service Notice For Case: 22-0085-TR-CVF

180 East Broad Street 
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-0315
Fax:614-466-0313
EmaihDonielle. Hunter@puco.ohio.gov

NEW PHILADELPHIA,OH 44663
Phone:330-260-7779
Email:dgrass56@gmail.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(6I4) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

*Feldkamp, Sarah N Ms.
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)644-8754
Email:sarah.feldkamp@ohioago.gov

*K.ing, Kelli C. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.


